Veterancupen totaltabell 2004
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Veterancupen klass 1 (1966-1969)

T2 T3 T4 TS5 T6 T7 Totalt

1

Namn

Joakim Alsin

P-O Davidsson
Erik Uppsall

Jan Hagberg
Mikael Ring
Micke Bogren
Karl-Olov Olmin
Per Ake Forsman
Johan Engberg
Jan Adielsson
UIf Larsson
Fredrik Thuresson
Bert Bjorlin
Ronnie Lindblom
Stefan Holmin
Daniel Axelsson

Staffan Gustavsson

Sven Stors
Leif Alge
Bo Axelsson

Klubb

Saffle MC
Boras MK
Skepptuna MK
Boras MK
Nybro AC
Kalmar MK
Skepptuna MK
Dals MK

SMK Gavle
Goteborgs MF
Haninge MK
Ryds MK

MK Ratten
Grangarde RRC
Harjedalens AK
Grangarde RRC
Degerfors RC
Malaréarnas MK
Stockholms BK
Goteborgs MF

Bil

Volvo 142
Volvo 142
Saab V4

Opel Ascona A
Volvo 142
Volvo 142
Volvo Amazon
BMW 2002
Saab V4

Ford Escort MK 1
Ford Escort
Opel Ascona A
Ford Escort
Saab V4

Opel Ascona A
Saab 99 LE
Volvo 142
Opel Ascona A
Saab V4
Porsche

startp T1
7 6
7 4
7 B
7 7
72
2 -
5 B
3 3
5 B
4 8
3 -
1 -
1 -
1 5
1 1
1 B
1 B
1 B
1 -
1 -

Den deltdvling som réknas bort har vi markerat med en understrykning

Namn
Karl-Olov OIlmin

Klubb
Skepptuna MK

Bil
Volvo Amazon

startp T1
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T5

T6 T7
6 [&8
8 7
B 4
5 B
4 ©6
- 8
- 3
7 3
3 B
- B

3

Totalt
42
38
36
33
33
17
17
16
13
12
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Veterancupen klass 2

Namn

Joakim Alsin
P-O Davidsson
Erik Uppsall
Jan Hagberg
Mikael Ring
Micke Bogren
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Johan Engberg
8 Jan Adielsson
10 Ulf Larsson

11 Fredrik Thuresson

12 Bert Bjorlin

13 Ronnie Lindblom

14 Stefan Holmin

15 Daniel Axelsson
16 Staffan Gustavsson

17 Sven Stors
18 Leif Alge
19 Bo Axelsson

Den deltdvling som réknas bort har vi markerat med en understrykning

Per Ake Forsman

Klubb

Séaffle MC
Boras MK
Skepptuna MK
Boras MK
Nybro AC
Kalmar MK

Dals MK

SMK Gavle
Goteborgs MF
Haninge MK
Ryds MK

MK Ratten
Grangarde RRC
Harjedalens AK
Grangarde RRC
Degerfors RC
Malaréarnas MK
Stockholms BK
Goteborgs MF

B
Volvo 142

Volvo 142

Saab V4

Opel Ascona A
Volvo 142

Volvo 142

BMW 2002
Saab V4

Ford Escort MK 1
Ford Escort
Opel Ascona A
Ford Escort
Saab V4

Opel Ascona A
Saab 99 LE
Volvo 142

Opel Ascona A
Saab V4
Porsche

(1970-1

974)

startp T1
7 6
7 4
7 B
7 7
712
2 -
3 3
5 B
4 8
3 -
1
1 -
1 5
1 1
1 B
1 B
1 B
1 -
1
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Totalt
42
38
36
33
33
17
16
13
12
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